POWER  WAVE   455/STT   AND  POWER  FEED  10   DUAL
Inverter Welding System
® ™®
NNNNEEEEWWWW!!!!
2
POWER  WAVE  455/STT  AND  POWER  FEED  10   DUAL
ADVANTAGE
LINCOLN

power source, wire feeder and con-
trol box.
Ordering Information:
Linc-Net Receptacles - Linc-Net
receptacles facilitate the conversion
of a Power Feed 10 bench model to
a boom model. Order K1548-1.
Control Cable Only
K1543-8 8 ft. cable length
K1543-16 16 ft. cable length
K1543-25 25 ft. cable length
K1543-50 50 ft. cable length
K1543-100 100 ft. cable length
Control and Weld Cables
K1544-8 8 ft. cable length
K1544-16 16 ft. cable length
K1544-25 25 ft. cable length
K1544-50 50 ft. cable length
TM
7
RECOMMENDED
OPTIONS
COIL ADAPTER
60 Lb. Coil Adapter
Adapts 50-60 lb. Lincoln coils of
electrode to 2" (51 mm) spindle.
Order K1504-1
READI-REEL ADAPTERS
30 Lb. (14 kg) Readi-Reel Adapter
Adapts 22-30 lb. (10-14 kg) Lincoln
Readi-Reel coils of electrode to 2"
(51 mm) spindle. Order K363P
60 Lb. (27.2 kg.) Adapter
Adapts 50-60 lb. (22.7-27.2 kg)
Lincoln Readi-Reel coils of electrode
to 2" (51 mm) spindle. Order K438
Gas Guard Regulator
For CO2 and Argon blend gases.
Reduces surge caused by excess
pressure in supply hose. Includes
adjustable flow regulator with
removable adjustor key. Kit provides
for one gun. Order K659-1
Water Connection Kit
Includes quick connect fittings on
front and back of wire drive for use
with water-cooled guns and Magnum
Coolers. Kit provides for one gun.
Order K590-6
SYSTEM  SET-UP
POWER
WAVE STUD
(NO STT)
5 PIN LINC
NET
5 PIN/STUD INPUT CABLE ASSEMBLIES
K1544-8,16,25 or 50
 (K1544-8 included with wire feeder)
MAGNUM GUN AND CABLE
ASSEMBLIES
POWER FEED™ 10 DUAL
POWER WAVE® 455/STT
STT STUD
(UP TO 325A)
with feed head power jumper
removed
STT Pulse Panel K1542-10
Plastic Wire Reel Covers
Protects wire from dirt and dust.
For up to 44 lb. packages
Order K1634-1